

C.A.No. 2024 OF 1999
ITEM No.103

Court No. 1 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No. 2024/1999

STATE OF KARNATAKA APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

LAXUMAN Respondent (s)

With
CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 607-609/2000,
CIVIL APPEAL No. 1566/2001 (with prayer for interim relief and office
report),
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1567/2001 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP),
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4459/1999 and
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5547/2000 (with office report)

Date : 19/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellants: Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil K Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. N Ganpathy, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondents :
IN C.A. 1566/2001 Mr. R Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. K Sarada Devi, Adv.

Rest of the appeals Ex-parte.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)